Sm-pisteet:
Sij. No.Lka. Kuljettaja
1 52 A Ojanpera Jari
2 47 A Yliniemi Esa
3 41 M Koski Jussi
4 51 M Karppinen Anssi
5 40 M Viljanen Jukka
6 53 M Koivisto Jari
7 49 M Viitala Tomi
8 43 M Lundahl Veli-Matti
9 46 M Lahtinen Mika
10 44 A Laine Jarno
11 50 M Vennola Raimo
12 39 A Lehtim&ki Hannu
13 48 M Koivusaari Hannu
14 42 A Virtanen Mauno
15 35 A Raunimo Matti
16 36 A Ekola llpo
17 31 A Juntunen Teemu
18 38 A Alakoskela Mika
19 33 A Lehtonen Heikki
20 34 A Mékinen Kari
21 32 A Salonpaa Risto
22 45 M Rousku liro
23 30 A Riiho Olli

Kartanlukija
Rousku Riku

Astrand Stefan
Koski Eero
Saarinen Timo
Viljanen Jaakko
Koivisto Toni
Heikkila Juha
Bitter Riku
Lahtinen Jukka
Virtanen Pekka
Kulmala Jari
Varjonen Ari
Mékel&d Timo
Virtanen Kari
Ithkodes Jari
Ekola Sami
Viljanen Niko
Fyhr Einari
Hippelainen Petri
Méki Markus
Minni Jarkko
Jalonen Rauli
Riiho Markus

Seura
NaSU

FoSUA/UFAK
LaihUA
TCOF/KangUA
LapUA

FoSUA
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Pisteet
1740

1763
1850
1901
2182
2388

KiikoisAS/VaToSUA3597

AAU/RIiUA
AL-Lohja
AAU/LamUA
PSAS/KangUA
NaSU/RauUA
NaSU

NaSuU

JAS

AL-Harma
LapUA
LapUA/AnkUA
VaToSUA/TAUK
VaToSUA
EPUA/Kurikan UA
NaSuU

RiiUA

3644
3734
3972
4113
4162
4494
4826
5083
5163
5947
5962
6046
6189
6562
6980
9905

100
96
93
91
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